
Reserves to change any technical data.

3.1.12  -  21.08.2013 (Build 97)Software version

data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1
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Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 40-25/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1"/G 1½ / PN

1"/G 1½ / PN
6

4.5

3600

IP X2D

0.015

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.26

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0,5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.02 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170230

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 40-25/180 mm

Salmson

4170230Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste



Reserves to change any technical data.

3.1.12  -  21.08.2013 (Build 97)Software version

data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1

6 m

4 m

2 m

min

max

6 
m

4 m

2 m

min

max

0.4
0.8
1.2
1.6

2
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2.8
3.2
3.6

4
4.4
4.8
5.2
5.6

6
6.4
6.8
7.2
[m]

0.004

0.008

0.012

0.016

0.02

0.024

0.028

0.032

0.036

0.04

0.044

[kW]

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6 4 4.4 [m³/h]

Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 60-25/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1"/G 1½ / PN

1"/G 1½ / PN
6

4.5

4700

IP X2D

0.03

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.44

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0,5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.04 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170231

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 60-25/180 mm

Salmson

4170231Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste



Reserves to change any technical data.

3.1.12  -  21.08.2013 (Build 97)Software version

data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1

Efficiency

6 m
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max.
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max.
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Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 80-25/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1"/G 1½ / PN

1"/G 1½ / PN
6

2.3

4800

IP X2D

0.05625

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.66

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0.5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.075 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170232

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 80-25/180 mm

Salmson

4170232Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste



Reserves to change any technical data.

3.1.12  -  21.08.2013 (Build 97)Software version

data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1

4 m

3 m

2 m

1 m

min

max

4 
m

3 m 2 m

1 m

min

max

0.4

0.8
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4
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[m]

0.002

0.004

0.006
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0.024

0.026

[kW]

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2 2.2 2.4 2.6 2.8 [m³/h]

Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 40-32/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1?"/G 2 / PN

1?"/G 2 / PN
6

2.2

3600

IP X2D

0.015

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.26

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0,5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.02 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170233

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 40-32/180 mm

Salmson

4170233Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste



Reserves to change any technical data.

3.1.12  -  21.08.2013 (Build 97)Software version

data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1

6 m

4 m

2 m

min

max

6 
m

4 m

2 m

min

max

0.4
0.8
1.2
1.6

2
2.4
2.8
3.2
3.6

4
4.4
4.8
5.2
5.6

6
6.4
6.8
7.2
[m]

0.004

0.008

0.012

0.016

0.02

0.024

0.028

0.032

0.036

0.04

0.044

[kW]

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 2.4 2.8 3.2 3.6 4 4.4 [m³/h]

Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 60-32/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1?"/G 2 / PN

1?"/G 2 / PN
6

2.2

4700

IP X2D

0.03

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.44

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0,5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.04 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170234

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 60-32/180 mm

Salmson

4170234Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste



Reserves to change any technical data.
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data status

User group FR

Head

Power input P1

Efficiency

6 m

4 m

2 m

max.

6 m
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2 m

max.
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max.
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[m]
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0.05
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0 0.5 1 1.5 2 2.5 3 3.5 4 4.5 [m³/h]

Requested data

Flow

Head

Fluid

Fluid temperature

Density

Kinematic viscosity

m³/h

m

°C

kg/dm³

mm ²/s

bar

Pump data

Make

Type

Pumpe type

Pressure rating

Min. fluid temperature

Max. fluid tem perature

Priux home 80-32/180 m m

°C

°C

Hydraulic data (duty point)

Flow m³/h

m

Materials / Shaft seal

Dimensions per pump

Suction side

Discharge side

Weight

Motordata per Motor/Pump/

Rated power P2

Nominal speed

Rated voltage

Max. currency

Degree of protection

kg

kW

1/m in

A

6
1?"/G 2 / PN

1?"/G 2 / PN
6

2.3

4800

IP X2D

0.05625

Water, pure

0.9983

1.005

0

0

20

Single  head pum p

6PN

0.66

0.02337

Pump housing

Impeller

Shaft

Bearing

EN-GJL 200

PP + G/F 40 %

Sta inless stee l

Meta l impregnated carbon

Vapor pressure

-10

95

mm

Minimum suction head

Temperature

Minimum  suction head

50

0.5

95

3

°C

m

Perm itted voltage to lerance +/- 10%

,      Hz1~230 V

Head

Power input P1 0.075 kW

Item  no. of standard version 4170235

System: Circulateur standard haut rendement

ELClass -

50

Priux home 80-32/180 mm

Salmson

4170235Item  no. of standard version

Power input P1 kW

Customer

Project
Care of

Date

Project no.

2014-05-09
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_ _ _

Salmson

_ _Phone Fax no.

Phone Fax no.

Poste




